\4) W@S @C@K@S@ daal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN +4X2 + DHOLLANDIA LOADLIFT

Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WMA10XZZ3AW137904

Ch?odnie
2009

137904

WMA10XZZ3AW137904

Automatycznie
188.463 km
Diesel

Euro 5

294 kW (400 PK)
18.000 kg

5.145 kg

12.855 kg

770 cm

251 cm

270 cm
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